EF450-024 Issue Number: 3
Page 1 of 2
This document is intended as a guide only.  Whilst the information it contains is believed to be correct, Emtelle can take no responsibility for actions taken based on the information contained in this
document.  Emtelle reserves the right to make changes to this document without notice.  All sales of product are subject to Emtelle's terms and conditions of sale only, which can be found on Emtelle's
website.
This document is protected by copyright (c) Emtelle Group [2021].  The products depicted are protected by intellectual property rights. Any unauthorized copying of this document or of our products is
prohibited and Emtelle UK Limited will take action to prevent any infringement of its rights and to claim damages for the loss that it suffers.
Product Description
STAKKAbox FORTRESS is a range of sectional, modular
and structural preformed access chamber. Each chamber is
made from 150mm stacking sections which interlock to offer
flexibility in finished chamber depths.
Application
Supplied in 150mm deep twinwall rings, the system provides
contractors with a means of constructing access chambers
quickly and inexpensively, whilst offering improved build
quality, reduced defects and enhanced site safety
performance.
Built by stacking sections to required depth, each part weighs under 25kg, making it suitable for a
single person to lift under manual handling guidelines.
The product is designed for both footway and roadway installations where it provides access to
underground ducting (EN124 Class A15 to D400)
Colour is Black
Working Temperature range -40˚C to +100˚C
Design Features
▪ Fast & Easy to install
▪ Sections & Twill Walled Design
▪ Single person lifting
▪ No Specialist Tools Required
▪ Smooth Outer Walls with Lip to ‘Key In’
Material & Technical data
STAKKAbox™ Fortress is manufactured in nitrogen-foamed High Density Polyethylene (HDPE), of
which up to 70% is recycled material.
Access Chamber - CUBIS
(STAKKAboxTM Fortress)
EF450-024 Issue Number: 3
Page 2 of 2
This document is intended as a guide only.  Whilst the information it contains is believed to be correct, Emtelle can take no responsibility for actions taken based on the information contained in this
document.  Emtelle reserves the right to make changes to this document without notice.  All sales of product are subject to Emtelle's terms and conditions of sale only, which can be found on Emtelle's
website.
This document is protected by copyright (c) Emtelle Group [2021].  The products depicted are protected by intellectual property rights. Any unauthorized copying of this document or of our products is
prohibited and Emtelle UK Limited will take action to prevent any infringement of its rights and to claim damages for the loss that it suffers.
Testing & Standards
Fortress access chambers are suitable for installation in environments rated to D400 under EN124.
Standard Dimensions, Colours & Product Codes
* Is a different profile, suitable to take vertical loading up to 60tonnes.
Packaging and Labelling
All products suitably packaged in recyclable materials and clearly labelled with Emtelle Product Code
and description where possible. Access Chambers are supplied on timber pallets. The pallets are
designed to be stored on an even, dry, and stable area.
Code Ref Length Width Depth
Cover
Weight
Rings
/ Pallet
71889 FW1/EN1 600mm 450mm 150mm 5.56kg 40
71890 FW2/EN2 725mm 255mm 150mm 6.16kg 40
71730 FW4/EN4 915mm 445mm 150mm 7.04kg 32
71891* FW6/EN6 1,310mm 610mm 150mm 16.84kg 30